

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each item)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No	L	B	D	

Name of work: - Akodi Begaim pwd
road to Chandi gram

Agency: - Sanyog Kumar Singh Sahjan
Dra Nagar, Aurangabad (Bihar)

Agreement no: - RWP, Dehri/13 MR-305 +
MSD/2020-21 dated 30/01/21

Date of work start: - 30/01/21

First & Final bill

(1) Clearing and grubbing road
land do do

$$2 \times 99 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.000 = 5940 \checkmark$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \text{ m} \times 1.000 = 40 \checkmark$$

$$5980 \checkmark$$

$$= 0.60 \checkmark$$

(2) Const. of subgrade and
earthwork shoulder do do

$$2 \times 76 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 1140 \checkmark$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 5 \checkmark$$

$$2 \times 72 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 330 \checkmark$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \text{ m} \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 10 \checkmark$$

$$1485 \checkmark$$

(3) Const. of granular
sub base grading II

(3) Brickwork, plastering & painting
on parapet wall of 60 mm
dia H.P. do do

(1) Plastering with cm (1:4) do do

$$3 \times 4 \text{ no} \times 4.40 \times 0.60 = 33.84 \checkmark$$

$$3 \times 2 \text{ no} \times 4.70 \times 0.40 = 11.28 \checkmark$$

$$3 \times 4 \text{ no} \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.88 \checkmark$$

Plastering with cm (1:4) do do

mm dimension

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 81/5294, 171200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(10) 200 m stone - 12 no	12				
① R.C.C. boundary pillar					
1.92 m @ 11680.32					22472.00
② R.C.C. reinforced concrete					
city vide item 13(10) - P(5)					
③ 60 mm circular					
12 no @ 3352.87					40234.00
④ 60 mm x 50 mm steel					
6 no @ 3550.20					35503.00
⑤ 90 mm side octagon					
3 no @ 3025.92					20556.00
⑥ 3 no @ 3025.92					21813.00
⑦ R.C.C. boundary pillar					
city vide item 14(1) - P(5)					
48 no @ 496.94					23852.00
⑧ Tree					
110 no @ 844.50					92905.00
⑨ Road marking					
city vide item 16(1) - P(5)					
⑩ At edge kerb & T pattern					

508 m @ 72.95					43172.00
⑪ Pedestrian crossing					
18 m @ 721.95					12995.00
⑫ masonry project					
city vide item 17(1) - P(5)					
4 no @ 9553.30					38214.00
					604133.80
Add 12.1 U.S.T					724961.00
Add 1/- labourcess					60413.00
Seigniorage fee					56300.00
					6883042.00
less 11.60 / 03 per square meter					798429.00
					6084582.00

Total					
A.E. Roy					5/fee
E/W!					49005 - 9801
Metal!					42033 - 18347
Grice!					243 - 2970
S/chips!					78,121 - 33,227
Sand!					14580 - 3145
Total!					181982 - 67,490

Continuation